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NEW DWELLING UNITS

MONTH SINGLE SEMI ROW DWELLING APARTMENT SECOND UNIT OTHER

SUB TOTAL 15 342 16 0

YTD TOTAL  72  52  0  342  71  1

0161 342@15MAY 0

0

0

0
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ROW DWELLINGS

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION UNIT NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) UNITS DESCRIPTIONBLDG NO

No Row Dwelling Permits issued in MAY 2017
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16 3644 CON DANIELS HR CORPORATION APARTMENT (> 6 UNITS)2520 EGLINTON AVE W C

APARTMENTS

 92,306  342

 $92,306  342

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION UNITSUNIT NO

TOTALS:
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13 4007 

16 3198 CON

16 3962 

17 4681 

SIDUS SEVEN CORP

1574626 ONTARIO INC.

2350439 ONTARIO INC

G. BRANDT MEAT PACKERS LTD

 114

 5,902

 142

 887

 19,871

 11,944

 22,328

 6,209

 192

 4,253

 18

 437

ADDITION SECOND FLOOR, OPEN 
MEZZANINE, CRANE & INTERIOR 
RENOVATIONS, METRO HOISTING &
ERECTING LTD

CONDITIONAL PERMIT - NEW 1-STY 
CAR WASH & DETAILING CENTRE 
(INCLUDING MEZZANINE) - THE 
AUTO SPA, FOUNDATION ONLY 
WITH BELOW SLAB PLUMBING  

 ************COMPLIANCE BY JULY 21,
2017**********

ADDITION - NEW MEZANNINE & 
INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - SARABJIT
PROFESSIONAL

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS WITH 
EXTENSION OF MEZZANINE FOR 
DRY STORAGE AREA - G. BRANDT 
MEAT PACKERS LTD.

6240 DANVILLE RD

3663 PLATINUM DR

1200 DERRY RD E

1878 MATTAWA AVE

 60,352 4,900 $7,045

INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq. m) LOT SIZE (sq. m) DESCRIPTION 

B

BLDG NO

TOTALS:

MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

16 2868 

16 2958 

16 3442 

16 4098 

16 4187 

16 4228 

17 4452 

CANDU ENERGY INC.

BAL PROPERTY HOLDINGS LTD

CONCERT REALTY SERVICES LTD.

2331777 ONTARIO LTD. C/O GWL 
REALTY ADVISORS INC

2360 MILLRACE COURT LIMITED 
PARTNERSHIP

Private Individual Data protected by 
Privacy Act

GLAXOSMITHKLINE CORPORATION
INC

2233 SPEAKMAN DR

1638 AIMCO BLVD

6880 COLUMBUS RD

6905 KENDERRY GATE

2360 MILLRACE CRT

1455 BRITANNIA RD E

7333 MISSISSAUGA RD

 350

 390

 400

 1,399

 344

 299

 438

SPRINKLERS - CANDU ENERGY

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS, PEARL BANQUET HALL - C/R 16-680

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS FOR UNIT #1 - GREENSPACE BRANDS & 
SUITE SEPARATION TO CREATE 3 UNITS (#1,2,3).
 - C/R CofO 16-3790

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - EXPANSION OF UNITS 2 & 3 INTO UNIT 4 -
CANAM MEATS. - C/R 07-4828 ZB, 01-7433 ZB

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - WEIR MINERALS CANADA

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - KALYPSO HUT RESTAURANT - C/R: ZON-
10129

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - MANUFACTURING FACILITY- GLAXO 
SMITH KLINE INC. - C/R: BP # 16-3810

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONUNIT NO

1

2,3,4

1

1

BLDG 9
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17 4491 

17 4843 

17 5427 

17 5668 

17 5762 

17 5827 

17 5895 

THE GREAT WEST LIFE 
ASSURANCE CO & LONDON LIFE 
INSURANCE CO

ORLANDO CORPORATION

1053245 ONTARIO LTD

LORD REALTY HOLDINGS LTD

GATEWAY KS INCOME INC / 
COMPASS COMMERCIAL REALTY

ORLANDO CORPORATION

STRATEGIC PROPERTY & ASSET 
MANAGEMENT INC.

3600-A LAIRD RD

3075 CARAVELLE DR

1786 MATTAWA AVE

2700 MATHESON BLVD E

1590 SOUTH GATEWAY RD

600 SUFFOLK CRT

3075 RIDGEWAY DR

2

 756

 6,615

 980

 440

 454

 465

 300

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - ESCAPE FROM THE 6 -  C/R  C 16-2397

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - MEVOTECH
 - C/R CofO 17-4802

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO MANUFACTURING FACILITY -VILLAGE 
JUICERY

 - C/R CofO 17-5420

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - FOOD AND CONSUMER PRODUCTS OF 
CANADA

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - REVLON CANADA. - C/R: 07-5153ZB

(2) NEW CATCHBASINS AND NEW STORM PIPING (58.2 LINEAR 
METRES) FOR NEW PARKING AREA.

REPLACEMENT OF EXISTING SOLARIUMS FOR (6) UNITS 
(LANDLORD'S WORK)

 $13,630TOTALS:

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONUNIT NO

2-4

B

600E

27-32
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15 7659 FAIRFIELD AND SUITES 
MARRIOTT

 14,018  5,089 6,53555 COURTNEYPARK DR W

 5,089 6,535 $14,018

COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

NEW - 6-STOREY HOTEL, MARRIOTT INN / 
SARUP HOSPITALITY

TOTALS: 

MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

17 5246 

17 5284 

17 5317 

17 5409 

17 5435 

17 5504 

17 5577 

17 5739 

17 5846 

17 5915 

PERMIT NO

OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT CORP
/ OXFORD PROPERTIES GROUP

WOODCHESTER INVESTMENTS LTD

ONTARIO HOLDINGS LTD C/O 
COLLIERS MACAULAY NICOLLS

HOOPP REALTY INC / TRIOVEST 
REALTY ADVISORS INC

FIRST GULF FMC 3 LIMITED

SELECT PROPERTIES LIMITED

HOOPP REALTY INC / TRIOVEST 
REALTY ADVISORS INC

WHITEROCK 6501-6523 MISSISSAUGA 
RD C/O DREAM OFFICE MGMT COR

MANULIFE FINANCIAL

ONTARI HOLDINGS C/O COLLIERS 
MACAULAY NICOLLS

OWNER

 455

 342

 470

 416

 490

 1,017

 671

 265

 484

 424

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - KIDS FOOT LOCKER/FLY ZONE - C/R 73-0159

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - SUITE SEPARATION OF UNIT 13 TO DECREASE 
SIZE OF EXISTING PHARMACY (UNIT 13A) AND TO CREATE NEW VACANT 
SUITE (SUITE 13B)

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - TENANT FIT UP - THE DALTON TIMMINS GROUP - 
C/R CofO 17 - 5431

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - BDC MISSISSAUGA -  C/R 17-4601, 17-5433 CofO

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - LA-ZBOY
 - C/R 17-4785, CofO 17-5393

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS (LANDLORD'S WORK)

SUITE SEPARATION TO CREATE TWO UNITS; UNIT A - INTERIOR 
ALTERATIONS (TENANT FIT-UP) - REDISHRED CAPITAL CORP  C/R C 17-5686, 
UNIT B - VACANT SUITE - C/R C 17-5686

SUITE SEPARATION TO CREATE UNIT 604 -  INTERIOR ALTERATIONS 
(TENANT FIT-UP) - AD DYNAMICS

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - DESJARDINS

DESCRIPTION

100 CITY CENTRE DR

2458 DUNDAS ST W

2 ROBERT SPECK PKY

1 PROLOGIS BLVD

2476 ARGENTIA RD

5950 RODEO DR

1 PROLOGIS BLVD

6505 MISSISSAUGA RD

6733 MISSISSAUGA RD

3 ROBERT SPECK PKY

C

LOCATION BLDG NO

TOTALS:  $5,034

PERMIT NO  BLDG NOOWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) LOT SIZE (sq.m)BLDG SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION UNIT NO

UNIT NO

2-831

13A/13B

235

1

301

6

118a, 120, 121

A, B

604

800
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

BLDG NOLOCATION

No Public / Institutional Permits issued in MAY 2017

16 3991 

PERMIT NO

THE REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY OF 
PEEL

OWNER

 293

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR ALTERATIONS - MEN'S SHELTER - REGION OF PEEL

DESCRIPTION

2500 CAWTHRA RD

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= $250,000

TOTALS:  $293

LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No Church Permits issued in MAY 2017

MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= $250,000

No Church Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in MAY 2017

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No School Permits issued in MAY 2017

17 5376 

PERMIT NO

UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO, CAMPUS 
& FACILITIES PLANNING

OWNER

 290

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - RENOVATION OF (2) EXISTING LECTURE HALLS - 
WILLIAM DAVIS BUILDING - UTM

DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= $250,000

1867 INNER CIR

LOCATION BLDG NO

 $290TOTALS:

UNIT NO

2080/2082
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No Government Permits issued in MAY 2017

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= $250,000

No Government Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in MAY 2017

UNIT NO



May, 2017
Building Report - Detail City of Mississauga

Planning and Building Department

Page #: Run Date: 20 JUN 201716
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No City Permits issued in MAY 2017

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= $250,000

No City Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in MAY 2017

UNIT NO

Chief Building Official
Director, Building Division
Planning and Building Department

E. Savini, P. Eng.


