

City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department **Building Division**

NEW DWELLING UNITS

MONTH	SINGLE	SEMI	ROW DWELLING	APARTMENT	SECOND UNIT	OTHER
MAY	15	0	0	1 @ 342	16	0
SUB TOTAL	15	0	0	342	16	0
YTD TOTAL	72	52	0	342	71	1



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

ROW DWELLINGS

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) UNITS DESCRIPTION

No Row Dwelling Permits issued in MAY 2017

Page #: 7 Run Date: 20 JUN 2017



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

APARTMENTS

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	UNITS	DESCRIPTION
16 3644 CON	DANIELS HR CORPORATION	2520 EGLINTON AVE W C		92,306	342	APARTMENT (> 6 UNITS)
			TOTALS:	\$92,306	342	

Page #: 8 Run Date: 20 JUN 2017



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq. m)	LOT SIZE (sq. m)	DESCRIPTION
13 4007	SIDUS SEVEN CORP	6240 DANVILLE RD		114	192	19,871	ADDITION SECOND FLOOR, OPEN MEZZANINE, CRANE & INTERIOR RENOVATIONS, METRO HOISTING & ERECTING LTD
16 3198 CON	1574626 ONTARIO INC.	3663 PLATINUM DR		5,902	4,253	11,944	CONDITIONAL PERMIT - NEW 1-STY CAR WASH & DETAILING CENTRE (INCLUDING MEZZANINE) - THE AUTO SPA, FOUNDATION ONLY WITH BELOW SLAB PLUMBING

16 3962	2350439 ONTARIO INC	1200 DERRY RD E	В	142	18	22,328	ADDITION - NEW MEZANNINE & INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - SARABJIT PROFESSIONAL
17 4681	G. BRANDT MEAT PACKERS LTD	1878 MATTAWA AVE		887	437	6,209	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS WITH EXTENSION OF MEZZANINE FOR DRY STORAGE AREA - G. BRANDT MEAT PACKERS LTD.
			TOTALS:	\$7,045	4,900	60,352	

MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	DESCRIPTION
16 2868	CANDU ENERGY INC.	2233 SPEAKMAN DR			350	SPRINKLERS - CANDU ENERGY
16 2958	BAL PROPERTY HOLDINGS LTD	1638 AIMCO BLVD			390	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS, PEARL BANQUET HALL - C/R 16-680
16 3442	CONCERT REALTY SERVICES LTD.	6880 COLUMBUS RD		1	400	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS FOR UNIT #1 - GREENSPACE BRANDS & SUITE SEPARATION TO CREATE 3 UNITS (#1,2,3) C/R CofO 16-3790
16 4098	2331777 ONTARIO LTD. C/O GWL REALTY ADVISORS INC	6905 KENDERRY GATE		2,3,4	1,399	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - EXPANSION OF UNITS 2 & 3 INTO UNIT 4 - CANAM MEATS C/R 07-4828 ZB, 01-7433 ZB
16 4187	2360 MILLRACE COURT LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	2360 MILLRACE CRT		1	344	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - WEIR MINERALS CANADA
16 4228	Private Individual Data protected by Privacy Act	1455 BRITANNIA RD E		1	299	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - KALYPSO HUT RESTAURANT - C/R: ZON-10129
17 4452	GLAXOSMITHKLINE CORPORATION INC	7333 MISSISSAUGA RD		BLDG 9	438	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - MANUFACTURING FACILITY- GLAXO SMITH KLINE INC C/R: BP # 16-3810

City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	DESCRIPTION
17 4491	THE GREAT WEST LIFE ASSURANCE CO & LONDON LIFE INSURANCE CO	3600-A LAIRD RD		2-4	756	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - ESCAPE FROM THE 6 - C/R C 16-2397
17 4843	ORLANDO CORPORATION	3075 CARAVELLE DR			6,615	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - MEVOTECH - C/R CofO 17-4802
17 5427	1053245 ONTARIO LTD	1786 MATTAWA AVE		В	980	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO MANUFACTURING FACILITY -VILLAGE JUICERY
						- C/R CofO 17-5420
17 5668	LORD REALTY HOLDINGS LTD	2700 MATHESON BLVD E		600E	440	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - FOOD AND CONSUMER PRODUCTS OF CANADA
17 5762	GATEWAY KS INCOME INC / COMPASS COMMERCIAL REALTY	1590 SOUTH GATEWAY RD	2		454	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - REVLON CANADA C/R: 07-5153ZB
17 5827	ORLANDO CORPORATION	600 SUFFOLK CRT			465	(2) NEW CATCHBASINS AND NEW STORM PIPING (58.2 LINEAR METRES) FOR NEW PARKING AREA.
17 5895	STRATEGIC PROPERTY & ASSET MANAGEMENT INC.	3075 RIDGEWAY DR		27-32	300	REPLACEMENT OF EXISTING SOLARIUMS FOR (6) UNITS (LANDLORD'S WORK)
			TOTAL C.		¢12 620	

TOTALS: \$13,630



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION
15 7659	FAIRFIELD AND SUITES MARRIOTT	55 COURTNEYPARK DR W			14,018	6,535	5,089 NEW - 6-STOREY HOTEL, MARRIOTT INN / SARUP HOSPITALITY
		TOTALS	:		\$14,018	6,535	5,089

MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION
17 5246	OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT CORP / OXFORD PROPERTIES GROUP	100 CITY CENTRE DR		2-831	455 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - KIDS FOOT LOCKER/FLY ZONE - C/R 73-0159
17 5284	WOODCHESTER INVESTMENTS LTD	2458 DUNDAS ST W		13A/13B	342 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - SUITE SEPARATION OF UNIT 13 TO DECREASE SIZE OF EXISTING PHARMACY (UNIT 13A) AND TO CREATE NEW VACANT SUITE (SUITE 13B)
17 5317	ONTARIO HOLDINGS LTD C/O COLLIERS MACAULAY NICOLLS	2 ROBERT SPECK PKY		235	470 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS
17 5409	HOOPP REALTY INC / TRIOVEST REALTY ADVISORS INC	1 PROLOGIS BLVD		1	416 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - TENANT FIT UP - THE DALTON TIMMINS GROUP - C/R CofO 17 - 5431
17 5435	FIRST GULF FMC 3 LIMITED	2476 ARGENTIA RD	С	301	490 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - BDC MISSISSAUGA - C/R 17-4601, 17-5433 CofO
17 5504	SELECT PROPERTIES LIMITED	5950 RODEO DR		6	1,017 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - LA-ZBOY - C/R 17-4785, CofO 17-5393
17 5577	HOOPP REALTY INC / TRIOVEST REALTY ADVISORS INC	1 PROLOGIS BLVD		118a, 120, 121	671 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS (LANDLORD'S WORK)
17 5739	WHITEROCK 6501-6523 MISSISSAUGA RD C/O DREAM OFFICE MGMT COR	6505 MISSISSAUGA RD		A, B	265 SUITE SEPARATION TO CREATE TWO UNITS; UNIT A - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS (TENANT FIT-UP) - REDISHRED CAPITAL CORP C/R C 17-5686, UNIT B - VACANT SUITE - C/R C 17-5686
17 5846	MANULIFE FINANCIAL	6733 MISSISSAUGA RD		604	484 SUITE SEPARATION TO CREATE UNIT 604 - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS (TENANT FIT-UP) - AD DYNAMICS
17 5915	ONTARI HOLDINGS C/O COLLIERS MACAULAY NICOLLS	3 ROBERT SPECK PKY		800	424 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - DESJARDINS
			TALC:		\$5.03 <i>A</i>

TOTALS: \$5,034



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Public / Institutional Permits issued in MAY 2017

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION
16 3991	THE REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY OF PEEL	2500 CAWTHRA RD			293 INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR ALTERATIONS - MEN'S SHELTER - REGION OF PEEL
			TOTALS:		\$293

Page #: 12 Run Date: 20 JUN 2017



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Church Permits issued in MAY 2017

MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No Church Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in MAY 2017

Page #: 13 Run Date: 20 JUN 2017



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No School Permits issued in MAY 2017

MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION
17 5376	UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO, CAMPUS & FACILITIES PLANNING	1867 INNER CIR	2080/2082	290 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - RENOVATION OF (2) EXISTING LECTURE HALLS - WILLIAM DAVIS BUILDING - UTM
			TOTALS:	\$290

Page #: 14 Run Date: 20 JUN 2017



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Government Permits issued in MAY 2017

MISCELLANEOUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No Government Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in MAY 2017

Page #: 15 Run Date: 20 JUN 2017



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No City Permits issued in MAY 2017

MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No City Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in MAY 2017

E. Savini, P. Eng.Chief Building OfficialDirector, Building DivisionPlanning and Building Department